
CHEMISTRY IN MOTION College and University Challenge  

Application form 

2013 ACS National Meeting, Indianapolis, IN 

September 8-13, 2013 

Official points and rewards for the CHEMISTRY IN MOTION College and University Challenge: 

 There will be two categories of competition: 1) graduate chemistry degree granting and 2) 

undergraduate chemistry degree only granting universities and colleges.  Category 1) and 2) winners 

will be selected entirely by accumulated points with winners selected at the end of the ACS National 

Meeting preregistration date.  Points are assigned as follows: 

 Meeting preregistration paid attendance – 1 point 

 Presenting a poster or paper – 5 points/poster or paper (regardless of number of authors) 

Category 1): Graduate Chemistry Degree Granting Universities and Colleges 

Each 1st and 2nd place winning team receives 

1. A $1000 travel grant 

2. Indy 500 track laps for three members of the team 

3. Indy Racecar driver photos for three members of the team 

4. A Team Plaque 

5. Free BOOTH at the Celebrate Science Indiana (CSI)  Event held at the Indy Motor 

Speedway on Sept. 8th  (participation in this event is optional) 

Category 2): Undergraduate Chemistry Degree Only Granting Universities and Colleges 

Each 1st and 2nd place winning team receives 

1. A $1000 travel grant 

2. Indy 500 track laps for three members of the team 

3. Indy Racecar driver photos for three members of the team 

4. A Team Plaque 

5. Free BOOTH at the Celebrate Science Indiana (CSI)  Event held at the Indy Motor 

Speedway on Sept. 8th  (participation in this event is optional) 

Please mail or email completed application form and direct questions to: 

 

Robert A. Pribush, Ph.D. 

Department of Chemistry 

Butler University 

Indianapolis, IN 46208 

317-989-6799 

rpribush@butler.edu 

 

mailto:rpribush@butler.edu


 

 

CHEMISTRY IN MOTION College and University Challenge  

Application form 

 

Categories of Participation: Please indicate in which category your college or university is competing, and the number of 

participants. 

 

Category of Participation 

# of 

Preregistered 

Students, 

paid 

attendance 

 # of 

Posters/ 

Papers 

being 

presented 

1) Graduate Chemistry Degree Granting   

2) Undergraduate Chemistry Degree 

Granting 

  

 

University Contact Information 

University Name 

Address 

City, Zip 

 

Faculty Advisor Names (Information will be sent only to the first name listed.) 

1.  E-mail: 

2.  Phone #: 

3.  Fax: 

4.   

5.   

 

  



Student Names  

First Name, Last Name e-mail address Telephone # Graduation Year 
Paper/Poster 

Yes or No 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

11.     

12.     

13.     

14.     

15.     

16.     

17.     

18.     

19.     

20.     

21.     

22.     

23.     

24.     

 



Paper/Post Authors 

Presenting Student in Bold Print 

Paper/Poster 

Title 

Paper/Poster 

Division 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

8.   

9.   

10.   

11.   

12.   

13.   

14.   

15.   

16.   

17.   

18.   

19.   

20.   

21.   

22.   

23.   

24.   

 


